Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

620006-VT18-VRM-2024-03-09

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.03.2024
KW 10

8

7

1290,20 kg
53,54 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Frau Nicole Amelie Burger
Bartningstral3e 5

64289 Darmstadt
01626231343

428937

480

30

0|1

Herr Arthur Pauls
Meilnerweg 10
64289 Darmstadt
0157-33949626

428939

536

33

Frau Sandra Jung
Meil3nerweg 25
64289 Darmstadt
0176-31037340

In offenen Garage legen -
GETRENNT SETZEN

428930

261

16

Herr Thomas Burger
Theodor-Reh-StralRe 2
64289 Darmstadt
01626231343

ecke Blumenthalstr.

428933

425

26

Herr Jannis Wenzel
EsselbornstralRe 2
64289 Darmstadt
01772592705

Ecke Waltherstr.

428929

340

21

Frau Max Seider
GruberstralRe 80
64289 Darmstadt
017651255578

Ecke Hammelstrift,

gegeniiberliegende Strallenseite

428928

173

10

1311

Herr Moncef Ait Fateh
Elisabeth-Selbert-Stralle 4
64289 Darmstadt
015737922083

Ecke Herta-Mansbacher-Str.

428927

300

18

12 | 1




