

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	09.03.2024
Tour-Nr.	620006-VT18-VRM-2024-03-09	Woche	KW 10
Fahrer	SKD Rüsselsheim Bismarckstraße 2 63814 Mainaschaff	Anlieferstellen	8
		Bezirke	7
		Tonnage	1290,20 kg
		Tourlänge	53,54 km
		Paketgröße	16 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Frau Nicole Amelie Burger Bartningstraße 5 64289 Darmstadt 01626231343	428937	480	30	0	1
2	Herr Arthur Pauls Meißnerweg 10 64289 Darmstadt 0157-33949626	428939	536	33	8	1
3	Frau Sandra Jung Meißnerweg 25 64289 Darmstadt 0176-31037340 In offenen Garage legen - GETRENNNT SETZEN	428930	261	16	5	1
4	Herr Thomas Burger Theodor-Reh-Straße 2 64289 Darmstadt 01626231343 ecke Blumenthalstr.	428933	425	26	9	1
5	Herr Jannis Wenzel Esselbornstraße 2 64289 Darmstadt 01772592705 Ecke Waltherstr.	428929	340	21	4	1
6	Frau Max Seider Gruberstraße 80 64289 Darmstadt 017651255578 Ecke Hammelstrift, gegenüberliegende Straßenseite	428928	173	10	13	1
7	Herr Moncef Ait Fateh Elisabeth-Selbert-Straße 4 64289 Darmstadt 015737922083 Ecke Herta-Mansbacher-Str.	428927	300	18	12	1